Teacher

Batsel
Painter
Small
Benson

Bennett
Case

Terwelp
Clinage

Klima
Cubbage
Bush

Teacher

Mehari
VanHilst
Cohen
Burdett

Kassing
Hazelgrove
Beans

Coghlan
Hall
Davis

Mek
Kroon
Carbajal

Open House Schedule
Thursday, November 21, 2019

Grade
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Open House

8:45-9:15

9:00-9:30

9:15-9:45
9:30-10:00

9:45-10:15
10:00-10:30
10:15-10:45
10:30-11:00

10:45-11:15
11:00-11:30
11:15-11:45

Open House Schedule

Friday, November 22, 2019

Grade
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Open House

8:45-9:15

9:00-9:30

9:15-9:45
9:30-10:00

9:45-10:15
10:00-10:30
10:15-10:45

10:30-11:00
10:45-11:15
11:00-11:30

11:20-11:50
11:35-12:05
11:50-12:20

Book Fair Time

9:15-9:35
9:30-9:50
9:45-10:05
10:00-10:20

10:15-10:35
10:30-10:50
10:45-11:05
11:00-11:20

11:15-11:35

11:30-12:00
11:45-12:05

Book Fair Time

9:15-9:35
9:30-9:50
9:45-10:05
10:00-10:20

10:15-10:35
10:30-10:50
10:45-11:05

11:00-11:20
11:15-11:35
11:30-11:50

11:50-12:10
12:05-12:25
12:20-12:40

Each classroom will be going to the Book Fair with their homeroom teacher during the

assigned time above. Parents are welcome to join their child during this time following the

Open House in the classroom!



