Open House Schedule Thursday, November 21, 2019

<u>Teacher</u>	<u>Grade</u>	Open House	Book Fair Time
Batsel	4	8:45-9:15	9:15-9:35
Painter	4	9:00-9:30	9:30-9:50
Small	4	9:15-9:45	9:45-10:05
Benson	4	9:30-10:00	10:00-10:20
Bennett	3	9:45-10:15	10:15-10:35
Case	3	10:00-10:30	10:30-10:50
Terwelp	3	10:15-10:45	10:45-11:05
Clinage	3	10:30-11:00	11:00-11:20
Klima	5	10:45-11:15	11:15-11:35
Cubbage	5	11:00-11:30	11:30-12:00
Bush	5	11:15-11:45	11:45-12:05

Open House Schedule Friday, November 22, 2019

<u>Teacher</u>	<u>Grade</u>	Open House	Book Fair Time
	•	0.45.0.45	0.45.0.05
Mehari	2	8:45-9:15	9:15-9:35
VanHilst	2	9:00-9:30	9:30-9:50
Cohen	2	9:15-9:45	9:45-10:05
Burdett	2	9:30-10:00	10:00-10:20
Kassing	6	9:45-10:15	10:15-10:35
Hazelgrove	6	10:00-10:30	10:30-10:50
Beans	6	10:15-10:45	10:45-11:05
Coghlan	1	10:30-11:00	11:00-11:20
Hall	1	10:45-11:15	11:15-11:35
Davis	1	11:00-11:30	11:30-11:50
Mek	K	11:20-11:50	11:50-12:10
Kroon	K	11:35-12:05	12:05-12:25
Carbajal	K	11:50-12:20	12:20-12:40

Each classroom will be going to the Book Fair with their homeroom teacher during the assigned time above. Parents are welcome to join their child during this time following the Open House in the classroom!